2013 G Livingston Highlanders Football

Head Coach: Dan Guyton
Final Record: 4-6
Section/Group: North 2, Group 3
Conference: Mid-State 38
Division: Mountain Division

Opponent * Site
vs. Scotch Plains-Fanwood Frey Field
at Voorhees Richard Degnan Field
vs. Warren Hills Frey Field
vs. Rahway Frey Field
at Hillside Conant Street Park
atJohnson Arthur L. Johnson High School
vs. North Plainfield North Plainfield High School
at Bernards Olcott Field
at Summit * Tatlock Field
vs. New Providence Frey Field

Notes
*Playoffs - NJSIAA North 2, Group 3 Quarterfinals

Home: 1-3

Away: 3-3

Points For: 219
Points Allowed: 218

!

r-rSsSrr3sS3sSrr S r

x20-14
x31-14
x32-13
x35-0
Xx49-14
X24-14
X22-19
X 35-13
X 34-14
X22-18



