## 2013 Governor Livingston Highlanders Football

Head Coach: Dan Guyton

Final Record: 4-6
Section/Group: North 2, Group 3
Home: 1-3
Away: 3-3

Conference: Mid-State 38 Points For: 219

**Division:** Mountain Division **Points Allowed:** 218

<u>Opponent</u>	*	<u>Site</u>	<b>Result</b>	<u>Score</u>
vs. Scotch Plains-Fanwood		Frey Field	L	x 20-14
at Voorhees		Richard Degnan Field	L	x 31-14
vs. Warren Hills		Frey Field	W	x 32-13
vs. Rahway		Frey Field	L	x 35-0
at Hillside		<b>Conant Street Park</b>	W	x 49-14
at Johnson		Arthur L. Johnson High School	W	x 24-14
vs. North Plainfield		North Plainfield High School	L	x 22-19
at Bernards		Olcott Field	W	x 35-13
at Summit	*	Tatlock Field	L	x 34-14
vs. New Providence		Frey Field	L	x 22-18

## **Notes**

<sup>\*</sup>Playoffs - NJSIAA North 2, Group 3 Quarterfinals